R
E
M
O
T
E
S
116 E M E RG I - LITE  R EM OTE FI X T U R E S

Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
—
How to order
Series # of heads Color Lamp type/ wattage
EF150=
Decorative
MR16 remote
head
Blank=  Single
head
D=  Double
head
T=  Triple
head
Blank= White
B= Black
(LA)= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
(LB)= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
(LG)= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
(LL)= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
(LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
(LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
(LV)= 120V-4W, MR16 LED
  Example: EF150D-B(MK)
—
Accessories (order as a separate item)
Description Suffix
Wire guard for EF150, EF150D WG8-E
Wire guard for EF150T WG2-E
Photometric performance
Lamp
Spacing center-to-center (feet)
7' mounting height 15' mounting height
LA 43' 36'
LB 81' 64'
LG 55' 43'
LI 71' 56'
LJ 100' 85'
LL 56' 44'
LV 53' 42'
Photometric spacing
for 1FC average